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ComBINENET.

This report provides a concise overview of the allocations in the scenario. Unlike other post optimization reports this report shows all items whether they are allocated or not. The number of bids in the report
corresponds to the maximum number of bids on an item in the event. The maximum number of bids in the Excel download of this report will be 62 bids due to the 256 column limit in spreadsheets that exists

in Microsoft Excel.

Item Information

Commodity Unit of
BEOS Commodity Material Solicitation Destination Measure
ID Material Group Description Item Number City, State (UoM)
1 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ |40 Nampa, ID LB
2 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ |60 ARECIBO, PR LB
3 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ |80 BAYAMON, PR LB

4 BEEF, CANNED BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ | 100 CAGUAS, PR LB

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000004910 1 15040295897p=reports bid array;menu=1318

Quantity
(Order UOM)

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

Labels Bid 1

Vendor | cp1DER, INC.

Name

Plant Name | CRIDER INC-STILLMORE
GA,STILLMORE,GA

Offer Price $2.6164

Quantity

Awarded 36,000.000

Vendor

Name CRIDER, INC.
CRIDER INC-STILLMORE

Plant Name GA,STILLMORE,GA

Offer Price $2.5879

Quantity

Awarded 36,000.000

vendor | -pIDER, INC,

Name

Plant Name | CRIDER INC-STILLMORE
GA,STILLMORE,GA

Offer Price $2.5948

Quantity

Awarded 36,000.000

vendor | cp1DER, INC.

Name

plant Name CRIDER INC-STILLMORE
GA,STILLMORE,GA

Offer Price $2.5987

Bid 2
LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
LAKESIDE FOODS INC-

PLAINVIEW
MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

$2.6920

0.000

LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-
PLAINVIEW
MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

$2.7424

0.000

LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-
PLAINVIEW
MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

$2.7388

0.000

LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-
PLAINVIEW
MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

$2.7398
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Quantity
Awarded 36,000.000 0.000
Vendor CRIDER, INC. LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
Name
CRIDER INC-STILLMORE LAKESIDE FOODS INC-
Plant Name PLAINVIEW
5 BEEF, CANNED | BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ | 110 CAGUAS, PR LB 36,000.000 GA,STILLMORE,GA MN, PLAINVIEW,MN

Offer Price $2.5987 $2.7398
Quantity
Awarded 36,000.000 0.000
xe"d"r CRIDER, INC. LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.

ame

CRIDER INC-STILLMORE LAKESIDE FOODS INC-

Plant Name PLAINVIEW
6 BEEF, CANNED | BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ | 110 CAGUAS, PR LB 36,000.000 GA,STILLMORE,GA MN, PLAINVIEW, MN
Offer Price $2.5987 $2.7398
Quantity
Avarded 36,000.000 0.000
xe”dor CRIDER, INC. LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
ame
CRIDER INC-STILLMORE LAKESIDE FOODS INC-
Plant Name GAS OREG PLAINVIEW
Z BEEF, CANNED | BEEF CAN-24/24 0Z | 120 CAGUAS, PR LB 36,000.000 A,STILLMORE,GA MN, PLAINVIEW,MN
Offer Price $2.5987 $2.7398
Quantity
Awarded 36,000.000 0.000
xe”d"r CRIDER, INC. LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
ame
CRIDER INC-STILLMORE LAKESIDE FOODS INC-
Plant Name PLAINVIEW
8 BEEF, CANNED | BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ | 120 CAGUAS, PR LB 36,000.000 GA,STILLMORE,GA MN, PLAINVIEW,MN
Offer Price $2.5987 $2.7398
Quantity
Awarded 36,000.000 0.000
xe”d"r CRIDER, INC. LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
ame
CRIDER INC-STILLMORE LAKESIDE FOODS INC-
Plant Name PLAINVIEW
9 BEEF, CANNED | BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ | 130 CAGUAS, PR LB 36,000.000 GA,STILLMORE,GA MN, PLAINVIEW,MN
Offer Price $2.5987 $2.7398
Quantity
Awarded 36,000.000 0.000
xe“d"r CRIDER, INC. LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
ame

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000004910 1 15040295897p=reports bid array;menu=1318 8/30/2017
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10 BEEF, CANNED

11 BEEF, CANNED

12 BEEF, CANNED

13 BEEF, CANNED

14 BEEF, CANNED

15 BEEF, CANNED

BEEF CAN-24/24 0Z | 130

BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ | 150

BEEF CAN-24/24 OZ |170

BEEF CAN-24/24 0Z | 190

BEEF STEW CAN-
24/24 0z 220
BEEF STEW CAN-

24/24 0Z 230

CAGUAS, PR LB

CANOVANAS, PR | LB

MAYAGUEZ, PR | LB

PONCE, PR LB

TAHLEQUAH, OK | LB

TAHLEQUAH, OK | LB

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

Plant Name | CRIDER INC-STILLMORE
GA,STILLMORE,GA

Offer Price $2.5987

Quantity

Awarded 36,000.000

Vendor | pipER, INC

Name

Plant Name | CRIDER INC-STILLMORE
GA,STILLMORE,GA

Offer Price $2.5959

Quantity
Awarded 36,000.000

Vendor

CRIDER, INC.
Name

Plant Name CRIDER INC-STILLMORE
GA,STILLMORE,GA

Offer Price $2.5976

%ng:égj 36,000.000

Vendor

CRIDER, INC.
Name

Plant Name | CRIDER INC-STILLMORE
GA,STILLMORE,GA

Offer Price $2.6004

Quantity
Awarded 36,000.000

Vendor
Name

Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC
Name

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

Offer Price $0.8400

Plant Name

Aol 3,000,000

Vendor

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000004910 1 15040295897p=reports bid array;menu=1318
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LAKESIDE FOODS INC-
PLAINVIEW
MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

$2.7398

0.000

LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
LAKESIDE FOODS INC-

PLAINVIEW
MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

$2.7395

0.000

LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
LAKESIDE FOODS INC-

PLAINVIEW
MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

$2.7448

0.000

LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
LAKESIDE FOODS INC-

PLAINVIEW
MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

$2.7441

0.000

8/30/2017
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16 BEEF, CANNED

17 BEEF, CANNED

18 BEEF, CANNED

19 BEEF, CANNED

20 BEEF, CANNED

21 PORK, CANNED

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000004910 1 15040295897p=reports bid array;menu=1318

PORK CAN-24/24 OZ | 330

TAHLEQUAH, OK

TAHLEQUAH, OK

TAHLEQUAH, OK

HELENA, MT

HELENA, MT

ARECIBO, PR

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

LB

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

18,000.000

18,000.000

36,000.000

Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor
Name

Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor
Name

Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor
Name

Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor
Name

Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor
Name

Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor
Name

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

$0.8400

36,000.000

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

$0.8400

36,000.000

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

$0.8400
36,000.000
CRIDER, INC.
CRIDER INC-STILLMORE
GA,STILLMORE,GA
$1.5130
36,000.000
CRIDER, INC.

Page 4 of 7

LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
LAKESIDE FOODS INC-

PLAINVIEW
MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

$1.6544

0.000

LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-

8/30/2017
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Plant Name | CRIDER INC-STILLMORE PLAINVIEW
GA,STILLMORE,GA MN,PLAINVIEW,MN
22 PORK, CANNED | PORK CAN-24/24 OZ | 350 CAGUAS, PR LB 36,000.000 | Offer Price $1.5238 $1.6518
Quantity
e 36,000.000 0.000
Vendor CRIDER, INC. LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
Name
CRIDER INC-STILLMORE LAKESIDE FOODS INC-
Plant Name PLAINVIEW
23 PORK, CANNED | PORK CAN-24/24 0Z | 360 CAGUAS, PR LB 36,000.000 GA,STILLMORE,GA MN, PLAINVIEW,MN
Offer Price $1.5238 $1.6518
Quantity
Avarde 36,000.000 0.000
Vendor CRIDER, INC. LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
Name

CRIDER INC-STILLMORE LAKESIDE FOODS INC-

Plant Name PLAINVIEW
24 PORK, CANNED | PORK CAN-24/24 OZ | 380 CANOVANAS, PR |LB 36,000.000 GA,STILLMORE,GA MN, PLAINVIEW, MN
Offer Price $1.5211 $1.6515
%‘Vg’r‘ggj 36,000.000 0.000
xe”dor CRIDER, INC. LAKESIDE FOODS, INC.
ame

CRIDER INC-STILLMORE LAKESIDE FOODS INC-

Plant Name PLAINVIEW
25 | PORK, CANNED | PORK CAN-24/24 OZ 400 PONCE, PR LB 36,000,000 GA STILLMORE,GA aNEy
Offer Price $1.5255 $1.6561
2;:?;% 36,000.000 0.000
\,\Ge"dor VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC
ame
plant Name | VIETTT ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
2 BEEF, CANNED 25/E2F4552EW AN 420 Nampa, ID LB 36,000.000 NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN
Offer Price $0.8900
2;::331 36,000.000
xe"dor VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC
ame
VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
: Plant Name
27  |BEEF, CANNED EE/EZF4SJZEW CAN- 430 Nampa, ID LB 36,000.000 NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN
Offer Price $0.8900
warded 36,000,000
Vendor

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000004910 1 15040295897p=reports bid array;menu=1318 8/30/2017



Reports :: Bid Array

28 BEEF, CANNED

29 BEEF, CANNED

30 BEEF, CANNED

31 BEEF, CANNED

32 BEEF, CANNED

33 BEEF, CANNED

BEEF STEW CAN-
24/24 0Z

BEEF STEW CAN-
24/24 0Z

BEEF STEW CAN-
24/24 0z

BEEF STEW CAN-
24/24 0Z

BEEF STEW CAN-
24/24 0Z

BEEF STEW CAN-
24/24 0Z

440

450

460

470

490

500

Nampa, ID

Nampa, ID

Nampa, ID

Nampa, ID

LB

LB

LB

LB

Kansas City, MO | LB

Kansas City, MO |LB

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

Name
Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor
Name

Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor
Name

Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor
Name

Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor
Name

Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor
Name

Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor
Name

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

$0.8900

36,000.000

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

$0.8900

36,000.000

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

$0.8900

36,000.000

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

$0.8900

36,000.000

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

$0.8400

36,000.000

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000004910 1 15040295897p=reports bid array;menu=1318
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34 BEEF, CANNED

35 BEEF, CANNED

36 BEEF, CANNED

37 BEEF, CANNED

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000004910 1 15040295897p=reports bid array;menu=1318

BEEF STEW CAN-
24/24 0z

BEEF STEW CAN-
24/24 0z

BEEF STEW CAN-
24/24 0z

BEEF STEW CAN-
24/24 0Z

510

520

530

540

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

Kansas City, MO

© Copyright 2003-2017 All Rights Reserved
This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

Last logged in from 199.128.222.114 at 2017-08-29 15:31:05 EDT

LB

LB

LB

LB

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

36,000.000

Plant Name
Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor
Name

Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor
Name

Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

Vendor
Name

Plant Name

Offer Price

Quantity
Awarded

NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN
$0.8400

36,000.000

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

$0.8400

36,000.000

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

$0.8400

36,000.000

VIETTI ACQUISITION LLC

VIETTI ACQUISITION/VIETTI-
NASHVILLE,NASHVILLE, TN

$0.8400

36,000.000
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Current Scenario _El Scenario Status: Current Data Status: Current

Material
Description Code

Bid Invitation
Number

2000004910

2000004910

2000004910

2000004910

2000004910

2000004910

2000004910

2000004910

Vendor Name

CRIDER, INC.

CRIDER, INC.

LAKESIDE
FOODS, INC.

LAKESIDE
FOODS, INC.

LAKESIDE
FOODS, INC.

LAKESIDE
FOODS, INC.

LAKESIDE
FOODS, INC.

LAKESIDE
FOODS, INC.

Plant(s)

CRIDER INC-
STILLMORE GA,STILLMORE,GA

CRIDER INC-
STILLMORE GA,STILLMORE,GA

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-
PLAINVIEW MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-
PLAINVIEW MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-
PLAINVIEW MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-
PLAINVIEW MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-
PLAINVIEW MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

LAKESIDE FOODS INC-
PLAINVIEW MN,PLAINVIEW,MN

Last logged in from 199.128.222.114 at 2017-08-29 15:31:05 EDT

100127
100139

100127
100139

100127

100127

100127

100139

100139

100139

USDA
LOLA

Material
Description(s)

BEEF CAN-
24/24 0z
PORK CAN-
24/24 0z

BEEF CAN-
24/24 0z
PORK CAN-
24/24 0z

BEEF CAN-
24/24 0z

BEEF CAN-
24/24 0z

BEEF CAN-
24/24 0z

PORK CAN-
24/24 0Z

PORK CAN-
24/24 0z

PORK CAN-
24/24 0z

Delivery
Period(s)

2017-10-01 -
2017-10-15
2017-11-01 -
2017-11-15
2017-11-16 -
2017-11-30
2017-12-01 -
2017-12-15

2017-10-01 -
2017-10-15
2017-11-01 -
2017-11-15
2017-11-16 -
2017-11-30
2017-12-01 -
2017-12-15

2017-10-01 -
2017-10-15

2017-11-01 -
2017-11-15

2017-12-01 -
2017-12-15

2017-10-01 -
2017-10-15

2017-11-16 -
2017-11-30

2017-12-01 -
2017-12-15

© Copyright 2003-2017 All Rights Reserved

Unit of
Measure

TRK

TRK

TRK

TRK

TRK

TRK

TRK

TRK

Max
Quantity

Page 1 of 1

ComBINENET.

Awarded

Quantity

18.000

18.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

This product is covered by the following U.S. patents: 6,272,473; 7,305,363; 7,499,880; 7,577,589; 7,610,236; 7,640,189; 7,716,101; 7,716,110; and 8,165,921.

Percent View
Utilized Bids

100.00% | [View

100.00% | [View

0.00% | [View

0.00% | [View

0.00% | [View

0.00% | [View

0.00% | [View

IEEEEE

0.00% | [View

https://usda.combinenet.com/clearview/usda domestic 2000004910 1 1504029589?p=reports capacity utilization;menu=403 8/30/2017
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